CIAC BOYS' CLASS LL
WILLOWBROOK PARK
MAY 31, 1990
5000 METER RUN
PL NAME SCHOOL TIME
. SANABRIA, LOU  NEW BRITAIN  16:14.81
2. CULLEN, SEAN XAVIER 16:19.58
3. LANZO, DOUG F.P. 16:25. 78
4. MCKEON, SIMON  NEW BRITAIN  16:42.01
S. SWIFT, DAVID XAVIER 16:56.64
6. FRITZ, BILL XAVIER 17:03.94
7. NAJAMY, ANTHONY DANBURY 17:07.32
8. JOHNSON, CHAD  NFA 17:24. 45
9. POULOS, JOE XAVIER 17:24. 71
10. BECK, JOE GLSTBY 17:28.56
11. MCGARRIGAL, CHRIS DANBURY 17:35.78
12. WACHTEL, STEVE GREENWICH 17:35.78
SHOT PUT
PL  NAME SCHOOL DISTANCE
1. COHEN, KURT E HTFD 17.07 (S6°)
2. PRAWL, DONNOVAN WESTHILL 15.46 (S0'8.75")
3. JACKSON, KEN XAVIER 14.69 (48'2.5™)
4. CAMPBELL, DAVE  MANCHESTER 14.51 (47'7.25")
S. SINNOTT, RYAN  GREENWICH 14.51 (47°7.25")
6. YOUSEFZADEH, BEN NEW BRITAIN  14.37 (47'1/75")
7. HULL, CURT NFA 13.90 (45'7.25")
8. FAUGNDO, JOE FRFLD END 13.55 (44'S.5")
9. ARETZ, JOHN SOUTHINGTON  13.39 (43'11.25")
10. MELANI, FRANK  TRUMBULL 13.36 (43'10")
11. KONSTANTY, JARRED FAIRFIELD 13.23 (43'S")
12. FERRAIEKA, MARK NOTRE DAME 12.72 (41'8.75")
110 HURDLES
PL NAME SCHOOL TIME
1. FERRIS, CECIL  FAIRFIELD 14,65
2. ROBINSON, CHRIS DANBURY 15. 19
3. LOGAN, RACEY E HTFD 15. 30
4. JONES, DEVON HAMDEN 15. 34
S. CHARLES, JEAN  WEST HILL 15. 64
6. FOSTER, SHANNON NORWALK 15.65
7. PEREZ, PABLO NOTRE DAME 16.03
8. ROSE, TRAVIS SOUTHINGTON  16.57
9. LEVY, ROBERT HPHS 16.91
19. BO221, JOE XAVIER 17. 19
11. HEMMAVANH DUOANG MANCHESTER 17. 41
12. FAGAN, MARTIN  NOTRE DAME 18. 05
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LONG JUMP
PL NAME

1. TORRES, BOBBY

2. KENDALL, HARVEY
3. DRESCHSLER, BRIAN
4. HKNOWES, FRED

S. CARTA, JOHN

6. TEAL, TOMINI

7. RUSH, WARREN

8. FRAGER, KYLE

9. WALKER, KERRISE
190. OQUENDO, DAVID
11. SUPIK, CHRIS

12. KELLY, BRIAN

300 METER HURDLES

PL NAME

1. LOGAN, KACEY

2. ROBINSON, CHRIS
3. FERRIS, CECIL

4. JONES, DEVON

S. PEREZ, PABLO

6. MCGOLDRICK, DAN
7. MITCHELL, JOHN

8. RESTO, DAN

9. HEMMAVANH, DUOANG
10. PYBURN, ART

11. MASIH, JACK

12. HYMAN, VINCENT

1600 METER RUN

PL
1.

c.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.
8.

NAME

BARKWALL, MARTEN
SANABRIA, LOU
DONOVAN, RYAN

TSCHESHOK, ANDREW

PARRISH, SCOTT
COLE, BRAD
LANDRY, TIM
WEBSTER, JASON

SCHOOL
HPHS

HPHS
SOUTHINGTON
NFA

E HTFD
TRUMBULL
NOTRE DAME
WESTHILL
NOTRE DAME
NFR

NOTRE DAME
TRUMBULL

SCHOOL

E HTFD
DANBURY
FAIRFIELD
HAMDEN
NOTRE DAME
GREENWICH
NOTRE DAME
E HTFD
MANCHESTER
NEW BRITARIN
GLASTONBURY
DANBURY

SCHOOL
GREENWICH
NEW BRITAIN

DISTANCE?
6.90
6.40Q
6.30
6.07
6.06
6.06
6.05
5.95
5.83
S.71
5.65
5. 54

TIME

41.15
41.17
41.30
42.09
42.75
42.83
42.85
42.85
43.26
43. 34
43.72
43.83

TIME
4:29. 04
4:34.06

FAIRFIELD PREP 4:38.84

GREENWICH
SOUTHINGTON
TRUMBULL
XAVIER
NOTRE DAME

4:40.83
4:42.65
4:43.28
4:51.06
4:51.55
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3200 METER

PL  NAME

1 SANABRIA, LOU
2 GHABRIAL, DAVE
3 SWIFT, GREG

4  MCKEON, SIMON

S  CULLEN, SEAN

6 CARSE, TOM

7  TERNION, JEFFREY
8 PREVO, TIM

9  KELO, NICK

10 NARJAMY, ANTHONY
11 STIEWING, BRIAN
12 WERTHEIM, RICH
200 METER DASH

PL  NAME

1. TORRES, BOB

2. BRUNSON, TEVIS
3. SWEENY, CAREY
4. ELDER, SHAWN

S. JONES, TEBUCKY
6. BASS, RAMONE

7. PAUL, TINO

8. RUSSELL, ROBERT
9. ROSE, RICH

10. BARBER, HAROLD
11. DAVIS, MALACHI
12. HENDRIX, RONNIE
OTHERS

EDMONDS, ANDRE
CHIARI, MARIO
LEE, PRUL

DISCUS THROW

PL
1.
c.
3.
4.
S.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

NAME

COHEN, KURT
SINNOT, RYAN
CAMPBELL, DAVE
YOUSEF ZADEH BEN
CARIGNAN
SELMEKKKI, SCOTT
MILICI, STEVE
HEMGY, BILL
WILCOX, ERIC
KLIMAS, GREG

SCHOOL

NEW BRITAIN
MANCHESTER
XAVIER

NEW BRITAIN
XAVIER
XAVIER
DANBURY

NEW BRITAIN
NFA

DANBURY
NOTRE DAME
XAVIER

SCHOOL
HPHS

NOTRE DAME
GREENWICH
HAMDEN

NEW BRITAIN
E HTFD
GREENWICH
HAMDEN
NOTRE DAME
MANCHESTER
XAVVIER
XAVIER

HAMDEN
WESTHILL
FAIRFIELD

SCHOOL

E HTFD
GREENWICH
MANCHESTER
NEW BRITRIN
DANBURY
XAVIER
NOTRE DAME
NOTRE DAME
SOUTHINGTON
SIMSBURY

TIME

9:55. 49
9:59.90
19:08. 59
10:14.71
10:29. 40
10:33.94
19:36. 84
10:38. 74
19:5S. 07
11:02.61
11:06. 37
11:18.78

TIME®
22.52
22.72
22.76
23.903
23.05
23.07
23.10
23.12
23.20
23. 37
23.28
23.33

23. 36
23.38
23. 36

DISTANCE
47.76
43.82
40.98
39.76
39.66
39.02
37.02
36.92
36.60
36.60



